Name of the corporate debtor:NAGAI POWER PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09.01.2023; List of creditors as on: 29.04.2023

List of unsecured financlal creditors belonging to any class of creditors {Amount in &}

Sl.  |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amountof | Amountofclaim | Amountof | Remarks
No. contingent| any mutual not admitted claim under if any

Date of Amount claimed [Amount of claim  |Nature of Amount |Whether | % of voting claim dues, that verification

receipt admitted claim covered by |related | share in CoC may be set-

guarantee ‘garw? off
1 Virtual Energy private Limited 04.01.2023 34,20,35,710 34,20,35,710 |unsecured 0 0 2.28% 0 0 0 - No
2 Chintalapati Holding Private Limited 21.01.2023 8,25,72,603 8,25,72,603|unsecured 0 0 0.55% 0 0 0 - No
3 llabs Hyderabad Technology Centre Pvt Ltd 21.01.2023 14,03,20,685 13,87,67,261|unsecured 0 0 0.93% 0 0 15,53,424 - No
4 Megha Engineering & Infrastructure Ltd 20.01.2023 20,41,55,941 20,41,55,941|unsecured 0 0 1.36% 0 0 0 - No
5 Madison Technology Pvt Ltd 21.01.2023 17,08,95,175 17,08,95,175 unsecured 0 0 1.14% 0 0 0 - No
6 Koya & Company Construction Ltd 21.01.2023 41,25,22,390 3‘?,51,?9.219|unsecured 0 Yes 0.00% 0 0 3,73,43,171 - No
TOTAL 1,35,25,02,504 1,31,35,05,909' 0 0 6.26% 0 0 3,38,95_;595 0




